Case N0:2417983/2018 and others (see schedule)

@

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr T Hughes and others (see schedule attached)

Respondent: Merseyside Fire And Rescue Authority

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claims by the
claimants.

Employment Judge Benson

Dated 5 March 2020

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

31 March 2020

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE



Schedule - Merseyside Fire And Rescue Authority

Case Number

2417983/2018
2417984/2018
2417985/2018
2417986/2018
2417987/2018
2417988/2018
2417989/2018
2417990/2018
2417991/2018
2417992/2018
2417993/2018
2417994/2018
2417995/2018
2417996/2018
2417997/2018
2417998/2018
2417999/2018
2418000/2018
2418001/2018
2418002/2018
2418003/2018
2418004/2018
2418005/2018
2418006/2018
2418007/2018
2418008/2018
2418009/2018
2418011/2018
2418012/2018
2418013/2018
2418014/2018
2418015/2018

Number of Cases

Case N0:2417983/2018 and others (see schedule)

Claimant Name

Mr T Hughes
Ms L Asoko
Mr N Bernstein
Ms P Boyd

Mr DM Butler
Mr A Carter

Mr DA Dalton
Mr MA Ferguson
Mr B Flint

Mr KJ Gore

Mr T Griffin

Mr N Hallett
Mr D Hewson
Mr L Hodgers
Mr L Jaundoo
Mr B Jones

Mr SJ Kennedy
Mr | Kennedy
Mr K Khan

Mr AF Law

Mr P Lythgoe
Mr J Maddox
Mr R Magee
Mr N Mclver
Mr B Mercer
Mr H Nutall

Mr R Parry

Mr G Quinlan
Mr A Taylor
Ms S Thomson
Mr MR Tomlinson
Mr M Young
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